DBucktand Mearnor

Beverage List

Wine by the Glass

Cocktails

Gin, Vodka & Rum

Minerals & Juices, Beers & Ciders

Single Malt Whisky

English, Irish, American & Blended Whisky
Sherry, Port & Vermouth

Cognac & Armagnac

Tequila & Eau de vie

Allergies

Pages | - 2
Page 3
Page 4
Page 5
Page 6
Page 7
Page 8
Page 9

Page 10

Some our wines and beverages may contain allergens

used in the production process

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX



_(L_/-))///%//’//:// {/,_/;(’////'/‘
Wines by the Glass

Champagne and Sparkling Wines
125ml

NV Nyetimber £14.00

Delightful floral and brioche notes combine with zesty citrus fruit, honeysuckle and elderflower.
It is delicate and well balanced, finishing with a soft fresh hint of sweetness.

NV Laurent Perrier, ‘La Cuvée’ Brut £18.50

Purity, freshness and elegance essential characteristics, expressed in this
champagne are a good introduction to the spirit of the House.

NV Laurent Perrier, Cuvée’ Rosé £22.50

Cuvée Rosé is acknowledged for its consistency and its high quality.
It is characterized by its ripe red fruit aromas, a high intensity and great freshness.

Whites
125ml  175ml

2020 Griiner Veltliner Kiferberg Reserve, Kamptal, Austria £7.00 £ 10.00
Aromas of ripe pineapple are complemented by delicate hints of honey, marzipan and vanilla. Fresh and bright on the
palate with savoury minerality through to a long and creamy finish.

2022 Riesling 'The Falcon', Marlborough New Zealand £9.00 £12.00

A refreshing Riesling with enticing aromas of apple and pear layered with ripe and juicy citrus notes. Harmoniously
balanced with great structure and a long, lingering off-dry finish

2021 Chablis, Domaine Grande Roche, Burgundy, France £11.00 £16.00

Clean fruit with balanced acidity and a dry, crisp finish.
Typical fresh, mineral notes on nose and palate

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Tuatara, Marlborough, New Zealand £10.00 £14.00

Aromas of green fruits, fresh passionfruit. Delicious, crisp palate is full of
ripe citrus zest and classic gooseberry flavours which lead to a refreshing finish

2021 Albarino, Ruta 49, Rias Baixas, Spain £9.00 £13.00

Typical stone fruit and citrus characters as well as tropical notes, all held together by a crisp backbone of
clean, fresh acidit

2022 Soave Classico Ca'Rugate 'San Michele’, Italy £9.00 £13.00

Elegant floral aromas combine with notes of fruit and a touch of peppery spice. Crisp and zesty on the palate, this
elegant wine shows notes of sweet almond on the finish.

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

SL/-))///%//’//:/K %J///'f‘

Wines by the Glass

Rosés
125ml 175ml

2021 Chateau de L’Aumerade, Cuvée Marie-Christine, £11.00 £15.50
Cote de Provence, Cru Classé, France

From one of only a handful of Cru Classé chiateaux in the Cotes de Provence.
The fresh nose is composed of citrus aromas complemented by a full,
spicy and fleshy palate with refreshing acidity.

Red Wines
125ml 175ml

2020 Shiraz, Berton Vineyard, Reserve, Barossa, Australia £11.50 £16.00

Deep and dark in colour. Powerful & complex aromas of black
cherries and hints of white pepper.

2019 Fleurie, Olivier Ravier, Beaujolais, France £11.50 £15.50

An elegant wine with a floral bouquet of violets and roses.
Velvety palate of wild strawberries combined with a hint of liquorice and spice

2020 Maggio-Zinfandel, U.S.A £7.00 £10.00

Intense aromas of strawberries & blackberries combine with
hints of black pepper and dried fruits.

2021 Malbec, Andeluna 1300, Valle de Uco, Argentina £11.00 £15.50

Intense Violet colour, with aromas of red fruits, flowers, and subtle toasty nuances. Soft and Balanced on the
palate with well-structured tannins.

2020 Pinot Noir, The Raptor, Lake Chalice, New Zealand £11.50 £15.50

An elegant and perfumed Pinot Noir, delivering intense notes of blackberry, plum and cherry fruit with delicate
earthy aromas, velvety and smooth.

2022 Primitivo di Manduria, San Marzano 'Talo’ £8.00 £11.00
A rich and opulent wine with vibrant flavours of ripe cherries and plums combined with subtle overtones of cocoa and
vanilla. Velvety and textured with brambly fruits on the palate and a warm finish, this packs a punch of flavour.

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

Classic Cocktails
Kir Royale

Champagne, Créme de Cassis

Gin/Vodka Martini
Gin/Vodka, Dry Vermouth
*Price may vary depending on Gin/Vodka chosen

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar
*Price may vary depending on bourbon chosen

Grasshopper

Vodka, Créme de menthe, Double cream

Dark and Stormy

Rum, pineapple juice, Lime, Ginger ale

Signature Cocktails

Earl grey Martini

Sipsmith London, Lemon juice, Dry Vermouth

Maraschino Muddler
Sloe gin, Cherry liqueur, Pineapple juice, Lime juice

Graham’s of Gloucester
White port, Grapefruit juice, Orange, Tonic

Broadway
Cotswold whiskey, Vermouth rosso, Bitters

Buckland Bellini

Laurent Perrier Rose, Peach soda, Lime

Mocktails

Mango Fizz - 63 kcal per serving
Mango juice, mint and lime topped with ginger ale

Cranberry Delicious — 94 kcal per serving
Cranberry juice, fresh lime juice, rosemary, sugar

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

_(L_/_?//(%//’///K %////'/‘

£21.00

£18.00%

£11.50%

£15.00

£16.00

£19.00

£16.00

£14.00

£17.00

£19.00

£10.50

£10.50


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

G in _('./"3)//(%////// 7,_//’////'/‘

Cotswolds Distillery Dry Gin, Shipston on Stour £ 9.00
Bombay Sapphire, London £ 8.00
Hendricks, Scotland £ 9.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, London £ 9.50
Pentire Adrift (Non- Alcoholic), Cornwall £ 7.50
Seedlip Garden 108 (Non- Alcoholic), London £ 6.50
Garden Swift, Cirencester £13.00
Monkey 47, Germany £14.00
Shakespeare Distillery Dry Gin, Stratford £15.00

Vodka

Finlandia Mango, Finland £ 7.00
Grey Goose, France £10.50
Absolut Original, Sweden £ 8.50
Chase Potato Vodka, Herefordshire £10.00
Ketel One, Netherlands £ 9.50
Ciroc, France £ 9.50
Rum

Plantation, Caribbean £10.50
Angostura 1919 £10.00
Bacardi Blanco, Cuba £ 8.50
Captain Morgan, Jamaica £ 8.00
Havana Club Dark 3 years £10.50
Havana Club Dark 7 years £10.00
Koko Kanu coconut Rum, Jamaica £10.50

All prices are for Doubles (50ml) unless otherwise stated. Singles are served on request.

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

_('./"3)//(%////// y,_//’////'/”
Minerals & Juices

Mineral Water - Still/Sparkling 330ml
Double Dutch Ginger Ale 200ml

Double Dutch Skinny Tonicv200ml

Double Dutch Tonic 200ml

Double Dutch Soda 200ml

Double Dutch Refreshing Lemonade 200ml

Juices: Tomato, Pineapple, Mango
35kcal 93 kcal 41 kcal

Juice: Grapefruit, Orange, Apple
62kcal 72kcal  74kcal

Coca Cola/Diet Coke 200ml
Cranberry Juice — 37kcal
Sparkling Elderflower

Bottled Beers & Ciders

Hawkstone Lager, Cotswold Brewing Co. 4%
Bourton-on-the-water

Hawkstone IPA, Cotswold Brewing Co. 4.8%
Bourton-on-the-water

‘““Mad Goose” Ale, Purity Brewing Co. 4.2%
Woarwickshire

“Ubu’> Amber Ale, Purity Brewing Co. 4.5%
Warwickshire

‘“No Brainer” Dry, Cotswold Cider Co. 4.8%
Oxfordshire

“Sweet Cheeks’”’ Medium Blush, Cotswold Cider 4%
Oxfordshire

“Lucky Saints” Low alcohol, unfiltered lager 0.5%
London

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

330ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£5.20

£5.20
£5.20
£4.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.25

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

E;Z?//{%//’f/{{ %J///'/‘

Single Malt Whiskey
Highlands

Glenmorangie, Nectar d’Or |2yr
Glenmorangie 10yr

Oban West Highland, 14yr

Speyside

Singleton of Dufftown, |2yr, Speyside
Glenfiddich, 12yr, Speyside
Glenfiddich, 18yr, Speyside

Glenlivet, 12yr, Banffshire

Macallan, Speyside

Lowlands
Glenkinchie Lowland, 10yr

Islay
Bruichladdich, Isle of Islay

Islands
Highland Park, 12yr, Orkney Islands
Isle of Jura, 10yr

Talisker, 10yr, Isle of Skye

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

£15.00
£11.50
£26.00

£10.00
£14.00
£19.00
£12.00
£15.00

£11.00

£16.00

£14.00
£12.00
£12.50


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

Al prices are for Doubles (Mﬁ’dh(éé’ww%/{{i{é’dfsmgles are served on request

English Whisky

Cotswolds Distillery Single Malt, Shipston-on-Stour £12.50

Blended Whiskey

Black Label, 12 years old £10.00
Chivas Regal, 18 years old £28.00
Irish Whiskey

Jameson £ 7.50
Bushmiills, Black Bush £ 7.20
Roe & Co, Irish £ 8.00

American Whiskey

Wild Turkey £ 8.50
Woodford Reserve £10.00
Makers Mark £ 8.50

Bulleit £ 7.50

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

Al prices are for Doubles (S%Wdh(ééﬁfév/%/{{ifé&fsmgles are served on request.

Cognac

Exshaw 1973 Grande Champagne Cognac £ 28.00
Courvoisier VS £ 7.50
Hennessy VS £ 7.00
Hennessy XO £20.00
Hine Rare VSOP £ 8.50
Martell XO £13.50
Remy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne Cognac £ 8.00
Armagnac

Castarede Bas Armagnac VSOP £ 7.50
Delord Vieil Armagnac, 1963 £33.00
Delord Vieil Armagnac, 1967 £ 28.00
Goudoulin Armagnac, 1962 £32.00

Janneau Armagnac, VSOP £ 7.00

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

Al prices are for Doubles (S%Wdh(ééﬁfév/%/{{ifé&fsmgles are served on request.

Sherry

100 ml
Tio Pepe £6.50
Harvey’s Amontillado £ 8.50
Harvey’s Bristol Cream £8.00
Port

100 ml
Barros Tawny Port £11.50
Barros Ruby £ 9.50
Barros LBV 2015 £10.00
Barros Colheita 2005 £11.00
Barros Colheita 1996 £18.00
Barros White Port £11.00
Vermouth

100 ml
Cinzano Rosso £ 8.50
Dubonnet £9.00
Martini Extra Dry £ 8.50
Martini Rosso £ 8.50
Punt e Mes £9.00

50 ml
Campari £9.00

Aperol £9.50

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

Pimms No | Cup with Le(i&ﬁé{’eéﬁ'd'fée‘%m&w

Tequila
Tequila, Sierra Gold
Tequila, El Jimador

Tequila, Patron XO Café

Eau de Vie

Fine de Bourgogne Faiveley eau-de-vie

£5.00

£ 9.00

£ 9.00

£ 9.50

£13.00

All prices are for Doubles (50ml) unless otherwise stated. Singles are served on request.

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

A

_(ﬂ/"?//(%//’//// y,_//’////'/”

Liqueurs

Amaretto £ 8.00
Cotswolds Cream £11.00
Bols Maraschino £11.25
Chambord £9.00
Cherry Brandy £9.00
Cointreau £9.50
Creme Menthe £9.00
Drambuie £9.00
Grand Marnier £9.50
Heering Cherry Liqueur £9.00
Lemoncello, Luxardo £9.00
Liquore Galliano £9.00
Malibu £9.00
Mandarine Napoleon £9.00
Pernod £9.00
Sambuca £9.00
Southern Comfort £ 8.50
Kahlua £7.50
Tia Maria £9.00
Jagermeister £9.00
Jagermeister Spice £9.00
Archers £9.00
Apry — Apricot Rum & Cognac Liqueur £7.00

All prices are for Doubles (50ml) unless otherwise stated. Singles are served on request.

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX


http://www.bucklandmanor.co.uk/

