

Beverage List

Wine by the Glass	Pages I - 2
Cocktails	Page 3
Gin, Vodka & Rum	Page 4
Minerals & Juices, Beers & Ciders	Page 5
Single Malt Whisky	Page 6
English, Irish, American & Blended Whisky	Page 7
Sherry, Port & Vermouth	Page 8
Cognac & Armagnac	Page 9
Tequila & Eau de vie	Page 10

Allergies

Some our wines and beverages may contain allergens used in the production process





Wines by the Glass

Champagne and Sparkling Wines

125ml

NV Nyetimber

£14.00

Delightful floral and brioche notes combine with zesty citrus fruit, honeysuckle and elderflower. It is delicate and well balanced, finishing with a soft fresh hint of sweetness.

NV Laurent Perrier, 'La Cuvée' Brut

£18.50

Purity, freshness and elegance essential characteristics, expressed in this champagne are a good introduction to the spirit of the House.

NV Laurent Perrier, Cuvée' Rosé

£22.50

Cuvée Rosé is acknowledged for its consistency and its high quality. It is characterized by its ripe red fruit aromas, a high intensity and great freshness.

Whites

I25ml

175ml

2020 Grüner Veltliner Käferberg Reserve, Kamptal, Austria £7.00 £ 10.00 Aromas of ripe pineapple are complemented by delicate hints of honey, marzipan and vanilla. Fresh and bright on the palate with savoury minerality through to a long and creamy finish.

2022 Riesling 'The Falcon', Marlborough New Zealand

£9.00 £12.00

A refreshing Riesling with enticing aromas of apple and pear layered with ripe and juicy citrus notes. Harmoniously balanced with great structure and a long, lingering off-dry finish

2021 Chablis, Domaine Grande Roche, Burgundy, France

£11.00 £16.00

Clean fruit with balanced acidity and a dry, crisp finish. Typical fresh, mineral notes on nose and palate

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Tuatara, Marlborough, New Zealand £10.00 £14.00

Aromas of green fruits, fresh passionfruit. Delicious, crisp palate is full of ripe citrus zest and classic gooseberry flavours which lead to a refreshing finish

2021 Albarino, Ruta 49, Rias Baixas, Spain

£9.00 £13.00

Typical stone fruit and citrus characters as well as tropical notes, all held together by a crisp backbone of clean, fresh acidit

2022 Soave Classico Ca'Rugate 'San Michele', Italy

£9.00 £13.00

Elegant floral aromas combine with notes of fruit and a touch of peppery spice. Crisp and zesty on the palate, this elegant wine shows notes of sweet almond on the finish.





Wines by the Glass

Rosés

I25ml 175ml

2021 Château de L'Aumerade, Cuvée Marie-Christine, Côte de Provence, Cru Classé, France

£11.00 £15.50

From one of only a handful of Cru Classé châteaux in the Côtes de Provence. The fresh nose is composed of citrus aromas complemented by a full, spicy and fleshy palate with refreshing acidity.

Red Wines

I25ml 175ml

2020 Shiraz, Berton Vineyard, Reserve, Barossa, Australia £11.50 £16.00

Deep and dark in colour. Powerful & complex aromas of black cherries and hints of white pepper.

2019 Fleurie, Olivier Ravier, Beaujolais, France

£11.50 £15.50

An elegant wine with a floral bouquet of violets and roses. Velvety palate of wild strawberries combined with a hint of liquorice and spice

2020 Maggio-Zinfandel, U.S.A

£7.00 £10.00

Intense aromas of strawberries & blackberries combine with hints of black pepper and dried fruits.

2021 Malbec, Andeluna 1300, Valle de Uco, Argentina

£11.00 £15.50

Intense Violet colour, with aromas of red fruits, flowers, and subtle toasty nuances. Soft and Balanced on the palate with well-structured tannins.

£11.50 £15.50 2020 Pinot Noir, The Raptor, Lake Chalice, New Zealand

An elegant and perfumed Pinot Noir, delivering intense notes of blackberry, plum and cherry fruit with delicate earthy aromas, velvety and smooth.

2022 Primitivo di Manduria, San Marzano 'Talò' £8.00 £11.00

A rich and opulent wine with vibrant flavours of ripe cherries and plums combined with subtle overtones of cocoa and vanilla. Velvety and textured with brambly fruits on the palate and a warm finish, this packs a punch of flavour.





Classic Cocktails Buckland Manor £21.00 Kir Royale Champagne, Crème de Cassis Gin/Vodka Martini £18.00* Gin/Vodka, Dry Vermouth *Price may vary depending on Gin/Vodka chosen £11.50* Old Fashioned Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar *Price may vary depending on bourbon chosen £15.00 Grasshopper Vodka, Crème de menthe, Double cream £16.00 Dark and Stormy Rum, pineapple juice, Lime, Ginger ale Signature Cocktails Earl grey Martini £19.00 Sipsmith London, Lemon juice, Dry Vermouth Maraschino Muddler £16.00 Sloe gin, Cherry liqueur, Pineapple juice, Lime juice Graham's of Gloucester £14.00 White port, Grapefruit juice, Orange, Tonic £17.00 **Broadway** Cotswold whiskey, Vermouth rosso, Bitters £19.00 **Buckland Bellini** Laurent Perrier Rose, Peach soda, Lime **Mocktails** Mango Fizz - 63 kcal per serving £10.50



£10.50

Mango juice, mint and lime topped with ginger ale

Cranberry Delicious – 94 kcal per serving Cranberry juice, fresh lime juice, rosemary, sugar



Gin

Cotswolds Distillery Dry Gin, Shipston on Stour	£ 9.00
Bombay Sapphire, London	£ 8.00
Hendricks, Scotland	£ 9.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, London	£ 9.50
Pentire Adrift (Non- Alcoholic), Cornwall	£ 7.50
Seedlip Garden 108 (Non- Alcoholic), London	£ 6.50
Garden Swift, Cirencester	£13.00
Monkey 47, Germany	£14.00
Shakespeare Distillery Dry Gin, Stratford	£15.00
Vodka	
Finlandia Mango, Finland	£ 7.00
Grey Goose, France	£10.50
Absolut Original, Sweden	£ 8.50
Chase Potato Vodka, Herefordshire	£10.00
Ketel One, Netherlands	£ 9.50
Ciroc, France	£ 9.50
Rum	
Plantation, Caribbean	£ 10.50
Angostura 1919	£ 10.00
Bacardi Blanco, Cuba	£ 8.50
Captain Morgan, Jamaica	£ 8.00
Havana Club Dark 3 years	£ 10.50
Havana Club Dark 7 years	£ 10.00
Koko Kanu coconut Rum, Jamaica	£ 10.50

All prices are for Doubles (50ml) unless otherwise stated. Singles are served on request.





Minerals & Juices

Mineral Water - Still/Sparkling 330ml	£4.50
Double Dutch Ginger Ale 200ml	£4.50
Double Dutch Skinny Tonicv200ml	£4.50
Double Dutch Tonic 200ml	£4.50
Double Dutch Soda 200ml	£4.50
Double Dutch Refreshing Lemonade 200ml	£4.50
Juices: Tomato, Pineapple, Mango 35kcal 93 kcal 41 kcal	£5.50
Juice: Grapefruit, Orange, Apple 62kcal 72kcal 74kcal	£5.20
Coca Cola/Diet Coke 200ml	£5.20
Cranberry Juice – 37kcal	£5.20
Sparkling Elderflower	£4.50
Bottled Beers & Ciders	
Hawkstone Lager, Cotswold Brewing Co. 4% Bourton-on-the-water	330ml £7.95
Hawkstone IPA, Cotswold Brewing Co. 4.8% Bourton-on-the-water	330ml £7.95
"Mad Goose" Ale, Purity Brewing Co. 4.2% Warwickshire	500ml £8.25
"Ubu" Amber Ale, Purity Brewing Co. 4.5% Warwickshire	500ml £7.95
"No Brainer" Dry, Cotswold Cider Co. 4.8% Oxfordshire	330ml £7.95
"Sweet Cheeks" Medium Blush, Cotswold Cider 4% Oxfordshire	330ml £7.95
"Lucky Saints" Low alcohol, unfiltered lager 0.5% London	330ml £7.95





Single Malt Whiskey

Highlands

Glenmorangie, Nectar d'Or 12yr	£15.00
Glenmorangie 10yr	£11.50
Oban West Highland, 14yr	£26.00
Speyside	
Singleton of Dufftown, 12yr, Speyside	£10.00
Glenfiddich, 12yr, Speyside	£14.00
Glenfiddich, 18yr, Speyside	£19.00
Glenlivet, 12yr, Banffshire	£12.00
Macallan, Speyside	£15.00
Lowlands	

Glenkinchie Lowland, 10yr

1314)	
Bruichladdich, Isle of Islay	£16.00

£11.00

Islands

Islav

Highland Park, 12yr, Orkney Islands	£14.00
Isle of Jura, 10yr	£12.00
Talisker, 10yr, Isle of Skye	£12.50





English Whisky

0 /	
Cotswolds Distillery Single Malt, Shipston-on-Stour	£ 12.50
Blended Whiskey	
Black Label, 12 years old Chivas Regal, 18 years old	£ 10.00 £ 28.00
Irish Whiskey	
Jameson	£ 7.50
Bushmills, Black Bush	£ 7.20
Roe & Co, Irish	£ 8.00
American Whiskey	
Wild Turkey	£ 8.50
Woodford Reserve	£ 10.00
Makers Mark	£ 8.50
Bulleit	£ 7.50





All prices are for Doubles (50ml) unless otherwise stated. Singles are served on request.

Cognac

Exshaw 1973 Grande Champagne Cognac	£ 28.00
Courvoisier VS	£ 7.50
Hennessy VS	£ 7.00
Hennessy XO	£ 20.00
Hine Rare VSOP	£ 8.50
Martell XO	£ 13.50
Remy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne Cognac	£ 8.00

Armagnac

Castarede Bas Armagnac VSOP	£ 7.50
Delord Vieil Armagnac, 1963	£ 33.00
Delord Vieil Armagnac, 1967	£ 28.00
Goudoulin Armagnac, 1962	£ 32.00
Janneau Armagnac, VSOP	£ 7.00





All prices are for Doubles (50ml) unless otherwise stated. Singles are served on request.

Sherry

•	100 ml
Tio Pepe	£ 6.50
Harvey's Amontillado	£ 8.50
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£ 8.00

Port

	100 ml
Barros Tawny Port	£ 11.50
Barros Ruby	£ 9.50
Barros LBV 2015	£ 10.00
Barros Colheita 2005	£ 11.00
Barros Colheita 1996	£ 18.00
Barros White Port	£ 11.00

Vermouth	
	100 ml
Cinzano Rosso	£ 8.50
Dubonnet	£ 9.00
Martini Extra Dry	£ 8.50
Martini Rosso	£ 8.50
Punt e Mes	£ 9.00
	50 ml
Campari	£ 9.00
Aperol	£ 9.50





Pimms No I Cup with Lemonade and Fresh Fruit £ 5.00

Tequila

Tequila, Sierra Gold	£ 9.00
Tequila, El Jimador	£ 9.00
Tequila, Patron XO Café	£ 9.50

Eau de Vie

Fine de Bourgogne Faiveley eau-de-vie £ 13.00

All prices are for Doubles (50ml) unless otherwise stated. Singles are served on request.





Liqueurs

Amaretto	£ 8.00
Cotswolds Cream	£ 11.00
Bols Maraschino	£ 11.25
Chambord	£ 9.00
Cherry Brandy	£ 9.00
Cointreau	£ 9.50
Creme Menthe	£ 9.00
Drambuie	£ 9.00
Grand Marnier	£ 9.50
Heering Cherry Liqueur	£ 9.00
Lemoncello, Luxardo	£ 9.00
Liquore Galliano	£ 9.00
Malibu	£ 9.00
Mandarine Napoleon	£ 9.00
Pernod	£ 9.00
Sambuca	£ 9.00
Southern Comfort	£ 8.50
Kahlua	£ 7.50
Tia Maria	£ 9.00
Jägermeister	£ 9.00
Jägermeister Spice	£ 9.00
Archers	£ 9.00
Apry - Apricot Rum & Cognac Liqueur	£ 7.00

